
Barnstable Golf

Notable 2024 Club Events

3-Club Shootout

Sat, March 30 @ OBF

Monday Quota League Opening Day

May 6 - Mondays @ HY

Member-Guest Events (OBF)

Men's….Wed, June 26

Ladies….Tue, Aug 27

Men's & Ladies Two-Day….Sat/Sun, Aug 17/18

Member-Member Events

Men's @ OBF….Sat, June 1

Ladies @ OBF….Tue, June 4

Men's & Ladies @ HY….Sun, Sep 29

Club Championships

                                 Hyannis:                                (all a.m. tee times)                    Olde Barnstable:

Ladies - June 22 & 23 Ladies - August 3 & 4

Men's - July 13, 14, 20, 21 Men's - June 8, 9, 15, 16

Seniors - Sep 10 @ HY & Sep 11 @ OBF

Cuda Classic QuotaPalooza

Tue, Oct 8 @ OBF Mon, Oct 14 @ HY

Turkey Open Red-Tee Scramble

Thur, Nov 7 @ OBF Sat, Oct 26 @ OBF


